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  Abigail Peterson, Mezzo-soprano               


(920)-918-9116 | abigailpetersonmezzo@gmail.com | akpeterson.wix.com/abigail-peterson	            

EDUCATION
	Bachelor of Music, Vocal Performance
High School Diploma
	Oberlin Conservatory of Music
Skyline High School
	    2017
    2013



EDUCATION EXPERIENCE
	Section leader/counselor
1st grade tutor
Choir assistant

	Skyline High School Choir Camp
Eastwood Elementary School
Skyline High School
	
	2016,15,14
2014-15
2014


RELATED EXPERIENCE
	Young Artist
Alto Section Leader
Studio Artist
Opera Apprentice
	CoOPERAtive at Westminster 
Birmingham United Methodist Church
SongFest at Colburn
Miami Summer Music Festival
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2017
2015-17
2015
2015



PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE
	Opera
Madame de la Haltière
Newspaper Vendor
Quartet, Alto
Chorus
Radamisto
Bianca
Mrs. Herring
Fidalma
Chorus
Concert-Work
	
Cendrillon
Les Mamelles des Tirésias
Dido and Aeneas
Alcina
Radamisto (scene)
The Rape of Lucretia
Albert Herring
Il Matrimonio Segreto (scenes)
Strawberry Fields
	
       Oberlin Opera Theater
       Oberlin Opera Theater
       Oberlin Opera Theater
       Oberlin Opera Theater
       Oberlin Opera Theater
       Oberlin Opera Theater
       Miami Summer Music Festival
       Oberlin Opera Theater
       Oberlin Opera Theater
	
2017
  2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
           2015


	Alto Soloist
Alto Soloist
Alto Soloist
Alto Soloist
Alto Soloist
Alto	AWARDS
	  Dean Scholarship                                  Oberlin Conservatory of Music                         			      2013-2017
Fj     Finalist                        	                Madrigal Chorale Competition                              			               2013
        Finalist		                            Classical Singer – High School Division            		                           2013
	  Superior Rating                                     MSVMA District and State Solo and Ensemble   			         2013, 12






	            Vivaldi Gloria
            The Messiah
            Saint-Saens’ Christmas Oratorio, Op.12
            Bach Cantata BWV 11
            Vivaldi Gloria
            Fifteenth Anniversary Gala Concert
	   Naples Orchestra and Chorus
   Oberlin Conservatory, Credo Music 
   Skyline Orchestra and Chorus
   St. Paul Lutheran Church
   Dixboro United Methodist Church
   Arbor Opera Theater
	          2016
2015,14,13
       2014
       2013
       2012
       2014




	


TEACHERS
Timothy LeFebvre 
Susanne Mentzer
Giselle Rios
Karin White
	


COACHES
Thomas Bandy
Tony Cho
Howard Lubin
Emily Lai
Caren Levine
Mark Trawka
	


DIRECTORS
Jonathon Field
Alan Hicks
Sally Stunkel


	


CONDUCTORS
Steven Gathman
Timothy Weiss
Peter Slowik
Brian Altevogt
Jason Harris
	


OTHER SKILLS
8 years French Horn
4 years Marching Band
2 years Piano
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